
Company_________________________________
Address__________________________________
Suite_______ City/Zip_______________________
Telephone________________________________
Fax_____________________________________
Website__________________________________
Type of Business____________________________
Primary Contact_____________________________
Email____________________________________
Cell Phone________________________________
Secondary Contact___________________________
Email____________________________________

Membership Fee:
Number of Employees____ Part Time____
         See Rates Column to the Right
Annual Membership Fee__________
Check Enclosed______
Credit Card #______________________
Exp. Date___________ V-Code_______
Billing Address _________________________
_______________________________
Signature_______________________

1-4                                      
5-10                                    
11-20                                  
21-35                                  
36 - 50                               
51 - 75                                 
76-100                                
101-150                               
151-300                              
301-500                             
501-750                              
751-1000                            
1001 & Over                        
Utilities                                
Government/Education          
Banks/Financial Institutions   
Non-Profit/civic/Charitable   
Hotels/Motels                       
Hospital/Nursing Homes         

(Professional and/or Trade Associations by # of Employees)

Membership Investment dues are deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense. 
Contributions or gifts to the organization are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. 

By submitting this application, you are subscribing to ARTICLE II, Section 3 of the Chamber by-laws which reads: 
"Members of the Des Plaines Chamber of Commerce & Industry shall attempt at all times to conduct business as members 

of the community in an honest, professional and ethical manner, and support the principles of customer service."

 

DES PLAINES

1400 E. Touhy Ave. Ste 145, Des Plaines, IL 60018 - 847-824-4200 Fax 847-824-7932 -mmarton@dpchamber.com

Membership Plus $100.00
Platinum Membership $500.00
Custom Corporate Sponsorships Available
email abiwer@dpchamber.com for details Join Today

Membership Application
# of Employees

Membership Upgrades

*2024 Rates are subject to change in 2025

&
Rates*

IndustryChamber of Commerce

$300.00
$360.00
$415.00
$460.00
$510.00
$535.00
$610.00
$670.00
$815.00
$1050.00
$1255.00
$1500.00
$1810.00
$410.00
$395.00
$605.00
$270.00
$305.00 + $1.30/Room
$305.00 + $1.30/Bed

(2 PT = 1 FT Employee)


