

Membership Application	<u>Rates*</u>	
Company	# of Employees (2 PT = 1 FT Employee)	
Address	1-4	\$300.00
Suite City/Zip	0.0	\$360.00
	11-20	\$415.00
Telephone	21-35	\$460.00
Fax	36 - 50	\$510.00 \$505.00
Website	51 - 75	\$535.00
Type of Business	76-100	\$610.00
Primary Contact	101-150 151-300	\$670.00
		\$815.00 \$1050.00
Email	501-750	\$1255.00
Cell Phone	751-1000	\$1500.00
Secondary Contact	1001 & Over	\$1810.00
Email	Utilities	\$410.00
	Government/Education	\$395.00
Membership Fee:	Banks/Financial Institutions	
Number of Employees Part Time	Non-Profit/civic/Charitable	\$270.00
	Hotels/Motels	\$305.00 + \$1.30/Room
See Rates Column to the Right ————————————————————————————————————	Hospital/Nursing Homes	\$305.00 + \$1.30/Bed
Check Enclosed	(Professional and/or Trade Associations by # of Employees ) *2024 Rates are subject to change in 2025	
	2024 Rates are subject to change in 2025	
Credit Card #		
Exp. Date V-Code	M - 1 1 1 11	d
Billing Address	Membership Upgrades	
	Membershin Plus \$100 00	

Platinum Membership \$500.00
Custom Corporate Sponsorships Available email abiwer@dpchamber.com for details

Membership Investment dues are deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense.

Signature

Contributions or gifts to the organization are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes.

By submitting this application, you are subscribing to ARTICLE II, Section 3 of the Chamber by-laws which reads: "Members of the Des Plaines Chamber of Commerce & Industry shall attempt at all times to conduct business as members of the community in an honest, professional and ethical manner, and support the principles of customer service."